

Tabulation of Bids
Village of Hoffman Estates 2017 Street Revitalization Project
Section Number: 17-00103-00-PV

County Cook				2017 STREET REVITALIZATION PROJECT - ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Arrow Road Construction Co. 3401 S. Busse Road PO Box 334 Mount Prospect, IL 60056		Plote Construction Inc. 1100 Brandt Drive Hoffman Estates, IL 60192		Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc. P.O. Box 831 Huntley, IL 60142		A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc. 1900 Wright Boulevard Schaumburg, IL 60193		Lorig Construction Co. 250 East Touhy Ave Des Plaines, IL 60018	
3 April 2017, 10:00 A.M. Attendees: Bev Romanoff, Al Wenderski, Marty Salerno, Greg Burkey (All VOHE)															
ITEM #	ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
HE201000	TREE ROOT PRUNING	EACH	366	\$90.00	\$32,940.00	\$49.00	\$17,934.00	\$85.00	\$31,110.00	\$89.50	\$32,757.00	\$75.00	\$27,450.00	\$95.00	\$34,770.00
20200100	EARTH EXCAVATION	CU YD	12,308	\$27.65	\$340,316.20	\$23.55	\$289,853.40	\$20.00	\$246,160.00	\$22.00	\$270,776.00	\$30.00	\$369,240.00	\$27.50	\$338,470.00
20201200	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIALS	CU YD	2,000	\$27.65	\$55,300.00	\$27.50	\$55,000.00	\$12.00	\$24,000.00	\$22.00	\$44,000.00	\$10.00	\$20,000.00	\$27.50	\$55,000.00
20400800	FURNISHED EXCAVATION	CU YD	122	\$27.00	\$3,294.00	\$24.00	\$2,928.00	\$65.00	\$7,930.00	\$25.00	\$3,050.00	\$1.00	\$122.00	\$24.00	\$2,928.00
21001000	GEOTECHNICAL FABRIC FOR GROUND STABILIZATION	SQ YD	31,393	\$1.00	\$31,393.00	\$1.05	\$32,962.65	\$2.00	\$62,786.00	\$0.80	\$25,114.40	\$1.00	\$31,393.00	\$1.05	\$32,962.65
21400100	GRADING AND SHAPING DITCHES	FOOT	1,300	\$20.00	\$26,000.00	\$4.55	\$5,915.00	\$14.00	\$18,200.00	\$13.00	\$16,900.00	\$5.50	\$7,150.00	\$10.00	\$13,000.00
HE250000	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET WITH SEED, SPECIAL	SQ YD	20,878	\$8.00	\$167,024.00	\$3.50	\$73,073.00	\$9.00	\$187,902.00	\$9.00	\$187,902.00	\$4.00	\$83,512.00	\$3.50	\$73,073.00
HE250010	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET WITH HIGHLANDS FESCUE SEED, SPECIAL	SQ YD	67	\$10.00	\$670.00	\$3.50	\$234.50	\$15.00	\$1,005.00	\$12.00	\$804.00	\$15.00	\$1,005.00	\$3.50	\$234.50
HE252000	SODDING, SPECIAL	SQ YD	19,354	\$11.50	\$222,571.00	\$10.50	\$203,217.00	\$19.50	\$377,403.00	\$12.00	\$232,248.00	\$10.00	\$193,540.00	\$14.50	\$280,633.00
28000500	INLET AND PIPE PROTECTION	EACH	8	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$105.00	\$840.00	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00
28000510	INLET FILTERS	EACH	371	\$50.00	\$18,550.00	\$35.00	\$12,985.00	\$35.00	\$12,985.00	\$53.00	\$19,663.00	\$25.00	\$9,275.00	\$145.00	\$53,795.00
28100103	STONE RIPRAP, CLASS A2	SQ YD	60	\$60.00	\$3,600.00	\$65.00	\$3,900.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$70.00	\$4,200.00	\$65.00	\$3,900.00	\$33.00	\$1,980.00
28200200	FILTER FABRIC	SQ YD	60	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$4.00	\$240.00	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$2.50	\$150.00
30300001	AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT	CU YD	2,036	\$25.00	\$50,900.00	\$40.50	\$82,458.00	\$22.00	\$44,792.00	\$38.00	\$77,368.00	\$10.00	\$20,360.00	\$40.50	\$82,458.00
30300108	AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT 8"	SQ YD	5,282	\$10.00	\$52,820.00	\$11.15	\$58,894.30	\$5.50	\$29,051.00	\$8.00	\$42,256.00	\$8.00	\$42,256.00	\$10.00	\$52,820.00
30300112	AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT 12"	SQ YD	26,111	\$13.25	\$345,970.75	\$15.15	\$395,581.65	\$12.50	\$326,387.50	\$12.00	\$313,332.00	\$12.25	\$319,859.75	\$14.00	\$365,554.00
40201000	AGGREGATE FOR TEMPORARY ACCESS	TON	1,237	\$10.00	\$12,370.00	\$14.65	\$18,122.05	\$12.00	\$14,844.00	\$10.00	\$12,370.00	\$1.00	\$1,237.00	\$14.75	\$18,245.75
40600290	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	POUND	46,644	\$1.50	\$69,966.00	\$0.01	\$466.44	\$0.01	\$466.44	\$0.01	\$466.44	\$0.01	\$466.44	\$0.01	\$466.44
40600625	LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), N50	TON	3,638	\$75.50	\$274,669.00	\$62.00	\$225,556.00	\$70.00	\$254,660.00	\$64.50	\$234,651.00	\$73.00	\$265,574.00	\$63.00	\$229,194.00
40603080	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50	TON	74	\$110.00	\$8,140.00	\$61.50	\$4,551.00	\$85.00	\$6,290.00	\$63.00	\$4,662.00	\$85.00	\$6,290.00	\$75.00	\$5,550.00
40603335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	TON	8,989	\$75.00	\$674,175.00	\$62.70	\$563,610.30	\$62.00	\$557,318.00	\$63.00	\$566,307.00	\$67.75	\$609,004.75	\$62.00	\$557,318.00
40700100	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	POUND	6,317	\$1.50	\$9,475.50	\$0.01	\$63.17	\$0.01	\$63.17	\$0.01	\$63.17	\$0.01	\$63.17	\$0.01	\$63.17
40701801	HOT-MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT (FULL-DEPTH), 6"	SQ YD	28,410	\$25.00	\$710,250.00	\$22.00	\$625,020.00	\$21.00	\$596,610.00	\$21.50	\$610,815.00	\$23.00	\$653,430.00	\$20.00	\$568,200.00
HE407300	HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 3"	SQ YD	1,064	\$30.00	\$31,920.00	\$25.60	\$27,238.40	\$48.00	\$51,072.00	\$14.50	\$15,428.00	\$23.00	\$24,472.00	\$16.00	\$17,024.00
HE423060	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 6 INCH	SQ YD	6,601	\$46.50	\$306,946.50	\$44.00	\$290,444.00	\$38.00	\$250,838.00	\$46.00	\$303,646.00	\$45.00	\$297,045.00	\$42.00	\$277,242.00
HE423080	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 8 INCH	SQ YD	240	\$60.00	\$14,400.00	\$51.50	\$12,360.00	\$42.00	\$10,080.00	\$50.00	\$12,000.00	\$48.00	\$11,520.00	\$48.00	\$11,520.00
HE424000	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH	SQ FT	190,959	\$4.90	\$935,699.10	\$4.55	\$868,863.45	\$4.50	\$859,315.50	\$4.65	\$887,959.35	\$4.55	\$868,863.45	\$4.50	\$859,315.50
42400800	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SQ FT	2,585	\$26.50	\$68,502.50	\$17.25	\$44,591.25	\$32.00	\$82,720.00	\$20.00	\$51,700.00	\$20.00	\$51,700.00	\$20.00	\$51,700.00
44000100	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	29,005	\$4.55	\$131,972.75	\$2.70	\$78,313.50	\$4.00	\$116,020.00	\$5.10	\$147,925.50	\$4.20	\$121,821.00	\$5.35	\$155,176.75
HE440010	PAVEMENT REMOVAL, SPECIAL	SQ YD	362	\$8.00	\$2,896.00	\$16.45	\$5,954.90	\$17.50	\$6,335.00	\$4.25	\$1,538.50	\$10.00	\$3,620.00	\$16.50	\$5,973.00
HE440015	VARIABLE DEPTH GRINDING (0 INCH TO 3 INCH)	SQ YD	103,297	\$2.50	\$258,242.50	\$1.00	\$103,297.00	\$2.30	\$237,583.10	\$1.65	\$170,440.05	\$1.95	\$201,429.15	\$1.80	\$185,934.60
44000200	DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	7,177	\$10.50	\$75,358.50	\$7.75	\$55,621.75	\$8.00	\$57,416.00	\$9.00	\$64,593.00	\$8.00	\$64,593.00	\$7.75	\$55,621.75
44000500	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	FOOT	18,151	\$2.65	\$48,100.15	\$2.60	\$47,192.60	\$3.50	\$63,528.50	\$2.75	\$49,915.25	\$2.60	\$47,192.60	\$2.60	\$47,192.60
44000600	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	176,973	\$1.10	\$194,670.30	\$0.85	\$150,427.05	\$0.75	\$132,729.75	\$0.90	\$159,275.70	\$1.00	\$176,973.00	\$0.85	\$150,427.05
HE442060	CLASS D PATCH, SPECIAL, 6 INCH	SQ YD	1,775	\$55.00	\$97,625.00	\$24.00	\$42,600.00	\$40.00	\$71,000.00	\$36.00	\$63,900.00	\$30.00	\$53,250.00	\$35.50	\$63,012.50
HE442070	CLASS D PATCH, SPECIAL, 7 INCH	SQ YD	280	\$60.00	\$16,800.00	\$27.00	\$7,560.00	\$53.00	\$14,840.00	\$42.00	\$11,760.00	\$34.00	\$9,520.00	\$43.00	\$12,040.00
HE442080	CLASS D PATCH, SPECIAL, 8 INCH	SQ YD	676	\$70.00	\$47,320.00	\$31.00	\$20,956.00	\$58.00	\$39,208.00	\$48.50	\$32,786.00	\$40.00	\$27,040.00	\$48.00	\$32,448.00
54248510	CONCRETE COLLAR	CU YD	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$640.00	\$640.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$650.00	\$650.00
HE550A10	STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 2, 10 INCH	FOOT	10	\$55.00	\$550.00	\$41.00	\$410.00	\$41.00	\$410.00	\$44.00	\$440.00	\$79.00	\$790.00	\$109.00	\$1,090.00
HE550A12	STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 2, 12 INCH	FOOT	634	\$90.00	\$57,060.00	\$51.00	\$32,334.00	\$51.00	\$32,334.00	\$54.50	\$34,553.00	\$87.50	\$55,475.00	\$64.00	\$40,576.00
HE550A15	STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 2, 15 INCH	FOOT	311	\$100.00	\$31,100.00	\$55.00	\$17,105.00	\$55.00	\$17,105.00	\$59.00	\$18,349.00	\$50.00	\$15,550.00	\$62.00	\$19,282.00
HE550A18	STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 2, 18 INCH	FOOT	70	\$110.00	\$7,700.00	\$82.00	\$5,740.00	\$82.00	\$5,740.00	\$88.00	\$6,160.00	\$110.00	\$7,700.00	\$90.00	\$6,300.00
HE550A21	STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 2, 21 INCH	FOOT	30	\$120.00	\$3,600.00	\$82.00	\$2,460.00	\$82.00	\$2,460.00	\$88.00	\$2,640.00	\$120.00	\$3,600.00	\$68.00	\$2,040.00
HE550A24	STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 2, 24 INCH	FOOT	30	\$130.00	\$3,900.00	\$82.00	\$2,460.00	\$82.00	\$2,460.00	\$88.00	\$2,640.00	\$125.00	\$3,750.00	\$132.00	\$3,960.00
HE550A36	STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 2, 36 INCH	FOOT	351	\$200.00	\$70,200.00	\$126.00	\$44,226.00	\$126.00	\$44,226.00	\$137.00	\$48,087.00	\$141.00	\$49,491.00	\$125.00	\$43,875.00
HE550A42	STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 2, 42 INCH	FOOT	33	\$275.00	\$9,075.00	\$191.00	\$6,303.00	\$191.00	\$6,303.00	\$207.00	\$6,831.00	\$235.00	\$7,755.00	\$170.00	\$5,610.00
HE550P04	STORM SEWERS, SOLID PVC PIPE, 4 INCH	FOOT	25	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$21.00	\$525.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$11.00	\$275.00
HE550P06	STORM SEWERS, SOLID PVC PIPE, 6 INCH	FOOT	171	\$37.50	\$6,412.50	\$29.00	\$4,959.00	\$29.00	\$4,959.00	\$31.00	\$5,301.00	\$30.00	\$5,130.00	\$54.00	\$9,234.00
HE550P08	STORM SEWERS, SOLID PVC PIPE, 8 INCH	FOOT	264	\$49.00	\$12,936.00	\$38.00	\$10,032.00	\$38.00	\$10,032.00	\$41.00	\$10,824.00	\$35.00	\$9,240.00	\$74.00	\$19,536.00
HE551000	DIRECT CONNECTION TO STORM SEWER, SPECIAL	EACH	3	\$775.00	\$2,325.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$950.00	\$2,850.00
55100400	STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 10"	FOOT	366	\$10.00	\$3,660.00	\$3.00	\$1,098.00	\$3.00	\$1,098.00	\$4.00	\$1,464.00	\$1.00	\$366.00	\$9.00	\$3,294.00

Tabulation of Bids
Village of Hoffman Estates 2017 Street Revitalization Project
Section Number: 17-00103-00-PV

County Cook				2017 STREET REVITALIZATION PROJECT - ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Arrow Road Construction Co. 3401 S. Busse Road PO Box 334 Mount Prospect, IL 60056		Plote Construction Inc. 1100 Brandt Drive Hoffman Estates, IL 60192		Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc. P.O. Box 831 Huntley, IL 60142		A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc. 1900 Wright Boulevard Schaumburg, IL 60193		Lorig Construction Co. 250 East Touhy Ave Des Plaines, IL 60018	
3 April 2017, 10:00 A.M. Attendees: Bev Romanoff, Al Wenderski, Marty Salerno, Greg Burkey (All VOHE)															
ITEM #	ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
55100500	STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 12"	FOOT	288	\$12.00	\$3,456.00	\$3.00	\$864.00	\$3.00	\$864.00	\$4.00	\$1,152.00	\$1.00	\$288.00	\$4.50	\$1,296.00
55100700	STORM SEWER REMOVAL 15"	FOOT	311	\$14.00	\$4,354.00	\$3.00	\$933.00	\$3.00	\$933.00	\$4.00	\$1,244.00	\$1.00	\$311.00	\$10.00	\$3,110.00
55100800	STORM SEWER REMOVAL 18"	FOOT	70	\$16.00	\$1,120.00	\$3.00	\$210.00	\$3.00	\$210.00	\$4.00	\$280.00	\$1.00	\$70.00	\$34.00	\$2,380.00
55101100	STORM SEWER REMOVAL 21"	FOOT	30	\$17.00	\$510.00	\$6.00	\$180.00	\$6.00	\$180.00	\$8.00	\$240.00	\$1.00	\$30.00	\$6.50	\$195.00
55101200	STORM SEWER REMOVAL 24"	FOOT	30	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$6.00	\$180.00	\$6.00	\$180.00	\$8.00	\$240.00	\$1.00	\$30.00	\$6.50	\$195.00
55101600	STORM SEWER REMOVAL 36"	FOOT	351	\$30.00	\$10,530.00	\$3.00	\$1,053.00	\$3.00	\$1,053.00	\$8.00	\$2,808.00	\$1.00	\$351.00	\$24.00	\$8,424.00
55101800	STORM SEWER REMOVAL 42"	FOOT	37	\$35.00	\$1,295.00	\$10.00	\$370.00	\$10.00	\$370.00	\$16.00	\$592.00	\$1.00	\$37.00	\$29.00	\$1,073.00
HE563008	SANITARY SEWER, PVC SDR 26, 8", SPECIAL	FOOT	120	\$175.00	\$21,000.00	\$100.00	\$12,000.00	\$100.00	\$12,000.00	\$110.00	\$13,200.00	\$89.00	\$10,680.00	\$95.00	\$11,400.00
HE563108	SANITARY SEWER REMOVAL, 8", SPECIAL	FOOT	120	\$15.00	\$1,800.00	\$4.00	\$480.00	\$4.00	\$480.00	\$4.00	\$480.00	\$1.00	\$120.00	\$113.00	\$13,560.00
HE563204	SANITARY SEWER SERVICE CONNECTION, 4", SPECIAL	EACH	3	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$780.00	\$2,340.00	\$780.00	\$2,340.00	\$835.00	\$2,505.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$305.00	\$915.00
HE564400	SANITARY MANHOLES, 4 FOOT DIAMETER, SPECIAL	EACH	3	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,415.00	\$16,245.00	\$5,415.00	\$16,245.00	\$5,795.00	\$17,385.00	\$4,075.00	\$12,225.00	\$7,725.00	\$23,175.00
60109510	PIPE UNDERDRAINS, FABRIC LINED TRENCH 4 INCH	FOOT	1,345	\$21.00	\$28,245.00	\$19.00	\$25,555.00	\$19.00	\$25,555.00	\$20.00	\$26,900.00	\$25.00	\$33,625.00	\$48.25	\$64,896.25
HE602104	CATCH BASINS, 4 FOOT DIAMETER	EACH	10	\$3,050.00	\$30,500.00	\$2,360.00	\$23,600.00	\$2,360.00	\$23,600.00	\$2,525.00	\$25,250.00	\$2,750.00	\$27,500.00	\$2,750.00	\$27,500.00
HE602105	CATCH BASINS, 5 FOOT DIAMETER	EACH	8	\$3,900.00	\$31,200.00	\$3,430.00	\$27,440.00	\$3,430.00	\$27,440.00	\$3,670.00	\$29,360.00	\$3,850.00	\$30,800.00	\$4,200.00	\$33,600.00
HE602106	CATCH BASINS, 6 FOOT DIAMETER	EACH	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,650.00	\$5,650.00	\$5,650.00	\$5,650.00	\$6,045.00	\$6,045.00	\$5,050.00	\$5,050.00	\$6,650.00	\$6,650.00
HE602200	INLETS, 2 FOOT DIAMETER	EACH	16	\$1,300.00	\$20,800.00	\$980.00	\$15,680.00	\$980.00	\$15,680.00	\$1,110.00	\$17,760.00	\$1,200.00	\$19,200.00	\$1,550.00	\$24,800.00
HE602400	MANHOLES, 4 FOOT DIAMETER	EACH	4	\$3,050.00	\$12,200.00	\$2,470.00	\$9,880.00	\$2,470.00	\$9,880.00	\$2,640.00	\$10,560.00	\$2,600.00	\$10,400.00	\$6,500.00	\$26,000.00
HE602500	MANHOLES, 5 FOOT DIAMETER	EACH	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,590.00	\$3,590.00	\$3,590.00	\$3,590.00	\$3,840.00	\$3,840.00	\$3,650.00	\$3,650.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00
HE602600	MANHOLES, 6 FOOT DIAMETER	EACH	3	\$4,700.00	\$14,100.00	\$5,515.00	\$16,545.00	\$5,515.00	\$16,545.00	\$5,900.00	\$17,700.00	\$4,400.00	\$13,200.00	\$4,950.00	\$14,850.00
HE603000	MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	338	\$310.00	\$104,780.00	\$240.00	\$81,120.00	\$240.00	\$81,120.00	\$255.00	\$86,190.00	\$275.00	\$92,950.00	\$325.00	\$109,850.00
HE603500	MANHOLES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED	EACH	3	\$910.00	\$2,730.00	\$850.00	\$2,550.00	\$850.00	\$2,550.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$720.00	\$2,160.00
HE603100	MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED, SPECIAL	EACH	7	\$625.00	\$4,375.00	\$425.00	\$2,975.00	\$425.00	\$2,975.00	\$455.00	\$3,185.00	\$400.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,900.00	\$13,300.00
HE604300	FRAMES AND GRATES, FOR M3.12 CURB	EACH	43	\$400.00	\$17,200.00	\$330.00	\$14,190.00	\$330.00	\$14,190.00	\$355.00	\$15,265.00	\$350.00	\$15,050.00	\$300.00	\$12,900.00
HE604305	FRAMES AND GRATES SPECIAL, FOR M3.12 CURB	EACH	6	\$425.00	\$2,550.00	\$315.00	\$1,890.00	\$315.00	\$1,890.00	\$335.00	\$2,010.00	\$450.00	\$2,700.00	\$325.00	\$1,950.00
HE604060	FRAMES AND LIDS, STORM, TYPE 1, CLOSED LID, SPECIAL	EACH	8	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$245.00	\$1,960.00	\$245.00	\$1,960.00	\$260.00	\$2,080.00	\$350.00	\$2,800.00	\$275.00	\$2,200.00
60406000	FRAMES AND LIDS, TYPE 1, OPEN LID	EACH	3	\$375.00	\$1,125.00	\$245.00	\$735.00	\$245.00	\$735.00	\$260.00	\$780.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$265.00	\$795.00
HE604061	FRAMES AND LIDS, SANITARY, TYPE 1, CLOSED LID, SPECIAL	EACH	9	\$400.00	\$3,600.00	\$255.00	\$2,295.00	\$255.00	\$2,295.00	\$270.00	\$2,430.00	\$350.00	\$3,150.00	\$275.00	\$2,475.00
HE604605	FRAMES AND GRATES, FOR B6.12 CURB	EACH	39	\$500.00	\$19,500.00	\$360.00	\$14,040.00	\$360.00	\$14,040.00	\$385.00	\$15,015.00	\$400.00	\$15,600.00	\$425.00	\$16,575.00
HE604606	FRAMES AND GRATES SPECIAL, FOR B6.12 CURB	EACH	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$960.00	\$960.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$425.00	\$425.00
60500040	REMOVING MANHOLES	EACH	24	\$350.00	\$8,400.00	\$150.00	\$3,600.00	\$150.00	\$3,600.00	\$160.00	\$3,840.00	\$350.00	\$8,400.00	\$11.00	\$264.00
60500060	REMOVING INLETS	EACH	20	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$125.00	\$2,500.00	\$9.00	\$180.00
HE606100	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, M3.12, SPECIAL	FOOT	7,532	\$18.00	\$135,576.00	\$16.70	\$125,784.40	\$17.50	\$131,810.00	\$17.00	\$128,044.00	\$16.00	\$120,512.00	\$14.00	\$105,448.00
HE606200	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, B6.12, SPECIAL	FOOT	11,733	\$19.00	\$222,927.00	\$16.90	\$198,287.70	\$17.75	\$208,260.75	\$17.25	\$202,394.25	\$17.00	\$199,461.00	\$16.00	\$187,728.00
HE606300	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT, SPECIAL	FOOT	7,080	\$22.50	\$159,300.00	\$24.15	\$170,982.00	\$22.50	\$159,300.00	\$22.00	\$155,760.00	\$21.15	\$149,742.00	\$21.00	\$148,680.00
HE701014	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	LUMP SUM	1	\$275,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$291,000.00	\$291,000.00	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	\$208,900.00	\$208,900.00	\$360,000.00	\$360,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00
70300100	SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING	FOOT	760	\$1.25	\$950.00	\$2.00	\$1,520.00	\$1.75	\$1,330.00	\$1.00	\$760.00	\$1.00	\$760.00	\$1.00	\$760.00
70300150	SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	SQ FT	127	\$1.25	\$158.75	\$10.00	\$1,270.00	\$3.00	\$381.00	\$3.50	\$444.50	\$1.00	\$127.00	\$2.75	\$349.25
HE720010	REMOVE AND RESET SIGN	EACH	5	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$240.00	\$1,200.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$125.00	\$625.00
78001100	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS	SQ FT	16	\$3.25	\$52.00	\$5.00	\$80.00	\$3.00	\$48.00	\$3.50	\$56.00	\$5.50	\$88.00	\$3.50	\$56.00
78001110	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"	FOOT	476	\$0.65	\$309.40	\$2.00	\$952.00	\$0.50	\$238.00	\$0.50	\$238.00	\$2.20	\$1,047.20	\$0.50	\$238.00
78001130	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"	FOOT	160	\$1.00	\$160.00	\$2.25	\$360.00	\$0.75	\$120.00	\$0.95	\$152.00	\$2.48	\$396.80	\$1.00	\$160.00
78001180	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"	FOOT	30	\$3.00	\$90.00	\$4.00	\$120.00	\$3.00	\$90.00	\$3.50	\$105.00	\$4.40	\$132.00	\$3.50	\$105.00
78009000	MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS	SQ FT	102	\$6.00	\$612.00	\$5.00	\$510.00	\$3.00	\$306.00	\$5.00	\$510.00	\$5.50	\$561.00	\$5.00	\$510.00
78009004	MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"	FOOT	17,355	\$0.75	\$13,016.25	\$0.50	\$8,677.50	\$0.50	\$8,677.50	\$0.52	\$9,024.60	\$0.55	\$9,545.25	\$0.55	\$9,545.25
78009006	MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"	FOOT	4,662	\$1.50	\$6,993.00	\$0.90	\$4,195.80	\$0.75	\$3,496.50	\$1.00	\$4,662.00	\$1.00	\$4,662.00	\$1.00	\$4,662.00
78009012	MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"	FOOT	521	\$3.25	\$1,693.25	\$2.00	\$1,042.00	\$1.50	\$781.50	\$2.50	\$1,302.50	\$2.20	\$1,146.20	\$2.50	\$1,302.50
78009024	MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"	FOOT	803	\$7.00	\$5,621.00	\$5.00	\$4,015.00	\$3.00	\$2,409.00	\$5.00	\$4,015.00	\$5.50	\$4,416.50	\$5.00	\$4,015.00
78200020	CURB REFLECTORS	EACH	72	\$15.00	\$1,080.00	\$14.00	\$1,008.00	\$15.00	\$1,080.00	\$18.00	\$1,296.00	\$16.50	\$1,188.00	\$10.00	\$720.00
81028200	UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, 2" DIA.	FOOT	235	\$35.00	\$8,225.00	\$27.40	\$6,439.00	\$18.80	\$4,418.00	\$27.40	\$6,439.00	\$30.15	\$7,085.25	\$27.50	\$6,462.50
HE816000	UNIT DUCT	FOOT	695	\$21.00	\$14,595.00	\$11.10	\$7,714.50	\$6.03	\$4,190.85	\$11.10	\$7,714.50	\$12.25	\$8,513.75	\$11.25	\$7,818.75
81702415	ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, 600V (XLP-TYPE USE) 3-1/C NO. 6	FOOT	916	\$3.75	\$3,435.00	\$3.10	\$2,839.60	\$6.33	\$5,798.28	\$3.10	\$2,839.60	\$3.40	\$3,114.40	\$3.25	\$2,977.00

Tabulation of Bids
Village of Hoffman Estates 2017 Street Revitalization Project
Section Number: 17-00103-00-PV

County Cook															
3 April 2017, 10:00 A.M. Attendees: Bev Romanoff, Al Wenderski, Marty Salerno, Greg Burkey (All VOHE)				2017 STREET REVITALIZATION PROJECT - ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Arrow Road Construction Co. 3401 S. Busse Road PO Box 334 Mount Prospect, IL 60056		Plote Construction Inc. 1100 Brandt Drive Hoffman Estates, IL 60192		Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc. P.O. Box 831 Huntley, IL 60142		A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc. 1900 Wright Boulevard Schaumburg, IL 60193		Lorig Construction Co. 250 East Touhy Ave Des Plaines, IL 60018	
ITEM #	ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
88600600	DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT	FOOT	176	\$32.50	\$5,720.00	\$18.00	\$3,168.00	\$25.50	\$4,488.00	\$18.00	\$3,168.00	\$20.00	\$3,520.00	\$18.00	\$3,168.00
89502300	REMOVE ELECTRIC CABLE FROM CONDUIT	FOOT	916	\$1.75	\$1,603.00	\$0.50	\$458.00	\$0.23	\$210.68	\$0.50	\$458.00	\$0.55	\$503.80	\$0.50	\$458.00
HE900000	MAINTENANCE LETTERS OF CREDIT	LUMP SUM	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
TOTAL BID As Read					\$6,790,977.90		\$5,682,345.86		\$5,806,700.02		\$5,886,595.31		\$5,988,676.46		\$6,118,346.76
TOTAL BID As Corrected							\$5,682,345.86		\$5,806,700.02		\$5,886,595.31		\$5,988,676.46		\$6,118,346.76